Rang Nachname

1

R R NRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRNRLRWONRWNRWONRWOGNRNRPRRLWONRNRWONRDWONRLRN

Rudkovskaya

Bernert
Puskeiler
Kopylova
Miiller
Metzger
Fleischmann
Konig
Holz
Kusterer
Montenegro
Hausler
Kowalski
Terkatz
Schroth
Martin
MeiBBner
Balazova
Roy
Koéppen
Heilgeist
Guilleaume
Chor
Schelhase
Schilder
KreBmann
Muller
Winkmann
Engels
Bellmann
Zehner
Jaeger

Sothe-Zillmer

Bauer
Eibl
Massel
Berger
Folusz
Hedderich
Damme
Rol3
Stanton
Zimmer
Lorenz
Rahir
Pipke
Lackus

Vorname
Viktoria
Malena
Josefine
Valeria
Sarah
Julia
Jana
Anne-Sophie
Stephanie
Sabine
Lorena
Anna-Carina
Rachel
Katrin
Nina
Sandra
Tina
Gabriela
Nicole
Josefine
Melanie
Patricia
Heike
Carina
Franziska
Christine
Katrin
Saskia
Stefanie
Anja
Ulrike
Jessica
Carolin
Stefanie
Kathrin
Nicole
Veronika
Marzena
Silke
Annett

Esther Annlies

Kris
Ibolya
Silke
Kim
Monika
Ulrike

AK
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64

GK
55
55
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
71
71
76
76
76
87
55
55
59
59
59
64
64
64
71
71
71
76
76
76
55
55
59
64
76
81
49
59
71
76
64
71
76
87+
64
64
49
71

Zweikampf
129
107
124
108
105
91
151
145
143
202
133
171
171
147
212
115
114
148
129
102
152
115
79
139
127
97
148
129
107
106
94
110
110
112
127
85
126
78
90
114
95
100
117
85
76
86
83

Verein

SV Empor Berlin e.V.

SV Fellbach 1890 e.V.
TSV GW Rostock 1895 e.V.
wwerathletik Mannheim 2C

AC Konstanze.V.

AC 82 Schweinfurte. V.
AC 82 Schweinfurte. V.
Berliner TSC e.V.
Kylltalheber Ehrang 1973
1. KSV 1896 Durlach e.V.
Kélner ACv. 1882 e. V.
ESV-Freimann Miinchen
1. KSV 1896 Durlach e.V.
Kélner ACv. 1882 e. V.
AC 1892 Mutterstadt e.V.
Chemnitzer ACe.V.
Berliner TSC e.V.

ESV Miinchen-Ost e.V.

ESV Miinchen-Ost e.V.

AC Goliath Mengedee.V.
SV Magstadt 1897 e. V.
Berliner TSCe.V.

SV Fellbach 1890 e.V.
SV 14/19 Westerholt e.V.
TV Eichenv.1888 e.V.
AC Heros Wemmetsweiler
gendorf Neumiinster v. 19
Chemnitzer ACe.V.

AC 82 Schweinfurte. V.
1972 e.V. Kindsbach e. \
AC Goliath Mengedee.V.
TSV Forstenried e.V.
TSV Forstenried e.V.
ASC 1906 Zeilsheim e.V.
ESV Miinchen-Neuaubing
WFC Nagold e.V.
WFC Nagold e.V.

TSV 1860 Stralsund e.V.
AC 1892 Weinheime. V.
ESV Miinchen-Ost e.V.
KSV Griinstadt e.V.

AC 1892 Weinheime. V.
AC 1978 Forst

Wettkampf
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
EM
DM
EM
DM
EM
DM
DM
EM
DM
DM
EM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
EM
DM
DM
DM
EM
EM
EM
EM



1 Kraut Sabine 60-64 87+ 86 Kb6lner ACv. 1882 e. V. DM
1 Schukies Margot 65-69 64 76 GV Luckenwaldee.V. DM



